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For Date: 04/07/2023  -  Friday   

Call   Number   Time   Call   Reason   Action    

23-15234        0009 SUSPICIOUS, ACTIVITY ARREST MADE    
  Location/Address:    [HYA] KING'S WAY
              Unit:    227  PTL. LORNE W FELLOWS
                       Disp-00:10:07                 Arvd-00:13:18  Clrd-02:26:24
        Arrived By:    PTL. LORNE W FELLOWS
        Cleared By:    PTL. LORNE W FELLOWS
              Unit:    215  PTL. MAXWELL S MORROW
                       Disp-00:10:16                                Clrd-00:11:26
        Cleared By:    DISPATCHER HALEY R HOLLANDER
              Unit:    223  PTL. MARCUS B CUNNINGHAM
                       Disp-00:11:23                 Arvd-00:13:20  Clrd-00:44:03
     Dispatched By:    880 - DISPATCHER HALEY R HOLLANDER
        Arrived By:    PTL. MARCUS B CUNNINGHAM
        Cleared By:    PTL. MARCUS B CUNNINGHAM
              Unit:    225  PTL. ERIC J ROGORZENSKI
                                                     Arvd-00:13:08  Clrd-00:13:16
     Dispatched By:    317 - PTL. ERIC J ROGORZENSKI
        Arrived By:    PTL. ERIC J ROGORZENSKI
              Unit:    225  PTL. ERIC J ROGORZENSKI
                       Disp-00:13:45                 Arvd-00:13:50  Clrd-00:27:42
        Cleared By:    PTL. ERIC J ROGORZENSKI
         Refer To Arrest:      23-478-AR

            Arrest:    BAKER, COURTNEY ANN       
           Address:    1 WARREN RD   BOURNE, MA
               Age:    45
           Charges:    B&E FOR MISDEMEANOR
                       A&B ON POLICE OFFICER

23-15237        0054 ALARM, COMMERCIAL SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA] BAXTER RD
              Unit:    225  PTL. ERIC J ROGORZENSKI
                       Disp-01:11:50                 Arvd-01:16:43  Clrd-01:37:32
        Arrived By:    DISPATCHER NICHOLE L GOUZIAS
        Cleared By:    PTL. ERIC J ROGORZENSKI
              Unit:    215  PTL. MAXWELL S MORROW
                       Disp-01:16:13                 Arvd-01:18:21  Clrd-01:27:10
        Arrived By:    PTL. MAXWELL S MORROW
        Cleared By:    PTL. MAXWELL S MORROW

23-15238        0126 HOMELESS INCIDENT/SUS PERSON SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 3910] MAIN ST
              Unit:    215  PTL. MAXWELL S MORROW
                       Disp-01:29:01                 Arvd-01:30:54  Clrd-01:42:25
        Arrived By:    PTL. MAXWELL S MORROW
        Cleared By:    DISPATCHER NICHOLE L GOUZIAS

23-15239        0147 AREA SECURITY CHECK SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [MAR 22] RTE 149
              Unit:    221  PTL. ANDREW A LONGMORE
                                                     Arvd-01:47:38  Clrd-01:52:15

23-15240        0149 HOMELESS INCIDENT/SUS PERSON ARREST MADE    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 2725] MAIN ST
              Unit:    215  PTL. MAXWELL S MORROW
                       Disp-01:52:19                 Arvd-01:53:08  Clrd-02:33:33
        Arrived By:    PTL. MAXWELL S MORROW
        Cleared By:    PTL. MAXWELL S MORROW
            Refer To P/C:      23-480-AR

               P/C:    LEGEYT, DAMON E       
           Address:    71 TOWN BROOK RD   WEST YARMOUTH, MA
               Age:    42
           Charges:    INCAPACITATED PERSONS, ASSISTANCE TO FACILITY OR PROTECTIVE CUSTODY

23-15241        0204 AREA SECURITY CHECK SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [COT] WAQUOIT RD
              Unit:    221  PTL. ANDREW A LONGMORE
                                                     Arvd-02:05:03  Clrd-02:09:24
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23-15242        0212 AREA SECURITY CHECK SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [OST 3] EAST BAY RD
              Unit:    234  Ptl. THOMAS CORBETT
                                                     Arvd-02:13:00  Clrd-02:13:04

23-15244        0220 AREA SECURITY CHECK SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [CEN 4] CRAIGVILLE BEACH RD
              Unit:    234  Ptl. THOMAS CORBETT
                                                     Arvd-02:21:11  Clrd-02:22:36

23-15246        0242 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP VERBAL WARNING    
  Location/Address:    [HYA] NORTH ST + WINTER ST
              Unit:    225  PTL. ERIC J ROGORZENSKI
                                                     Arvd-02:42:00  Clrd-02:44:31
        Cleared By:    PTL. ERIC J ROGORZENSKI
              Unit:    227  PTL. LORNE W FELLOWS
                                                     Arvd-02:43:21  Clrd-02:44:12
     Dispatched By:    330 - PTL. LORNE W FELLOWS
        Arrived By:    PTL. LORNE W FELLOWS
        Cleared By:    PTL. LORNE W FELLOWS

23-15247        0357 AREA SECURITY CHECK SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 112] PARK ST
              Unit:    227  PTL. LORNE W FELLOWS
                       Disp-03:57:23                 Arvd-03:57:25  Clrd-04:09:40
        Cleared By:    PTL. LORNE W FELLOWS
              Unit:    215  PTL. MAXWELL S MORROW
                       Disp-03:57:29                 Arvd-04:15:31  Clrd-04:36:25
        Cleared By:    PTL. MAXWELL S MORROW

23-15248        0412 AREA SECURITY CHECK SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA] PINENEEDLE LN
              Unit:    213  PTL. JOHN A YORK
                                                     Arvd-04:12:24  Clrd-04:19:40

23-15249        0443 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP VERBAL WARNING    
  Location/Address:    [HYA] FALMOUTH RD RTE 28 + HIRAMAR RD
              Unit:    210  SGT. THOMAS EDWARDS
                                                     Arvd-04:43:00  Clrd-04:46:38
        Cleared By:    SGT. THOMAS EDWARDS

23-15252        0603 BUILDING CHECK SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 103] BARNSTABLE RD
              Unit:    212  PTL. JIAN C BARCELO
                                                     Arvd-06:04:08  Clrd-06:22:09

23-15253        0625 TRAFFIC, ENFORCEMENT ACTIVITY SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [WBA] POPPLE BOTTOM RD
              Unit:    221  PTL. ANDREW A LONGMORE
                                                     Arvd-06:27:53  Clrd-06:54:39

23-15254        0631 TRAFFIC, ENFORCEMENT ACTIVITY SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA] SCUDDER AVE
              Unit:    213  PTL. JOHN A YORK
                                                     Arvd-06:32:00  Clrd-06:38:22
              Unit:    213  PTL. JOHN A YORK
                       Disp-06:42:24                 Arvd-06:42:45  Clrd-06:54:32

23-15255        0638 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP VERBAL WARNING    
  Location/Address:    [HYA] SCUDDER AVE + REDWOOD LN
              Unit:    213  PTL. JOHN A YORK
                                                     Arvd-06:38:22  Clrd-06:42:00

23-15256        0646 AREA SECURITY CHECK SERVICED    
          Location:    [HYA 3730] MAIN ST PATROL AREA
              Unit:    223  PTL. MARCUS B CUNNINGHAM
                                                     Arvd-06:47:04  Clrd-07:22:48

23-15257        0653 TRAFFIC, ENFORCEMENT ACTIVITY SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [CEN] SHOOTFLYING HILL RD + MOON PENNY LN
              Unit:    234  Ptl. THOMAS CORBETT
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                                                     Arvd-06:54:15  Clrd-07:11:31

23-15259        0753 TRAFFIC, CONTROL SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [MAR] OLD STAGE RD + RACE LN
              Unit:    234  PTL. DAVID D HEISE
                       Disp-08:18:55                 Arvd-08:23:46  Clrd-08:26:35
        Arrived By:    PTL. DAVID D HEISE
        Cleared By:    PTL. DAVID D HEISE

23-15260        0757 FOLLOWUP PREV CASE SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 3065] MAIN ST
              Unit:    337  PTL. DANIELLE S ST. PETER
                                                     Arvd-07:57:00  Clrd-12:14:43
        Cleared By:    PTL. DANIELLE S ST. PETER

23-15261        0814 ASSIST, OTHER AGENCY SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA] SEA ST
              Unit:    223  PTL. MARCUS B CUNNINGHAM
                       Disp-08:27:36                 Arvd-08:32:17  Clrd-08:33:40
        Arrived By:    PTL. MARCUS B CUNNINGHAM
        Cleared By:    PTL. MARCUS B CUNNINGHAM

23-15262        0817 E911, HANGUP SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA] SYDNEY DR

23-15263        0837 ASSIST, CIVIL SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA] ARROWHEAD DR
              Unit:    212  PTL. LIAM T LOISELLE
                       Disp-08:38:10                 Arvd-08:54:57  Clrd-08:59:38
        Arrived By:    PTL. LIAM T LOISELLE
        Cleared By:    PTL. LIAM T LOISELLE

23-15264        0909 HARASSMENT ADVISED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA] OCEAN ST
              Unit:    221  PTL. JOHN R GARDINER
                       Disp-09:11:55                 Arvd-09:18:07  Clrd-09:24:04
        Arrived By:    PTL. JOHN R GARDINER
        Cleared By:    PTL. JOHN R GARDINER

23-15265        0909 BUILDING CHECK SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 103] BARNSTABLE RD
              Unit:    211  SGT. THOMAS J BIRD
                       Disp-09:09:48                 Arvd-09:09:51  Clrd-09:27:22

23-15270        1021 ATV OFF ROAD TRAFFIC CONTROL SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [WBA] POPPLE BOTTOM RD

23-15271        1028 ASSIST, OTHER AGENCY SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [BAR] IYANNOUGH RD RTE 132 + ATTUCKS LN
              Unit:    240  SGT. CHRISTOPHER R ROSS
                                                     Arvd-10:28:00  Clrd-10:31:43
        Cleared By:    SGT. CHRISTOPHER R ROSS

23-15272        1056 SUSPICIOUS, PERSON GONE ON ARRIVAL    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 1218] BARNSTABLE RD
              Unit:    223  PTL. MARCUS B CUNNINGHAM
                       Disp-11:01:28                 Arvd-11:04:08  Clrd-11:12:26
        Arrived By:    PTL. MARCUS B CUNNINGHAM
        Cleared By:    PTL. MARCUS B CUNNINGHAM

23-15273        1105 SUSPICIOUS, MOTOR VEHICLE GONE ON ARRIVAL    
  Location/Address:    [COT 345] OXFORD DR
              Unit:    238  PTL. WAYNE A ELLIS
                       Disp-11:08:38                 Arvd-11:22:23  Clrd-11:26:28
        Arrived By:    PTL. WAYNE A ELLIS
        Cleared By:    PTL. WAYNE A ELLIS

23-14719        1120 AREA SECURITY CHECK SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 15] MAIN ST
              Unit:    337  PTL. DANIELLE S ST. PETER
                       Disp-13:06:30                 Arvd-13:08:37  Clrd-13:39:23
     Dispatched By:    868 - DISPATCHER NATALIA B CATTABRIGA
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        Arrived By:    PTL. DANIELLE S ST. PETER
        Cleared By:    PTL. DANIELLE S ST. PETER

23-15278        1145 FAMILY ADVISED    
  Location/Address:    [COT] MARINER CIR
              Unit:    234  PTL. DAVID D HEISE
                       Disp-11:47:01                                Clrd-11:47:16
     Dispatched By:    870 - DISPATCHER NICHOLE L GOUZIAS
        Cleared By:    DISPATCHER NICHOLE L GOUZIAS
              Unit:    238  PTL. WAYNE A ELLIS
                       Disp-11:47:10                 Arvd-11:52:09  Clrd-12:14:58
     Dispatched By:    870 - DISPATCHER NICHOLE L GOUZIAS
        Arrived By:    DISPATCHER NICHOLE L GOUZIAS
        Cleared By:    PTL. WAYNE A ELLIS
              Unit:    215  PTL. MAXWELL S MORROW
                       Disp-11:47:13                 Arvd-12:01:39  Clrd-12:12:25
     Dispatched By:    870 - DISPATCHER NICHOLE L GOUZIAS
        Arrived By:    PTL. MAXWELL S MORROW
        Cleared By:    PTL. MAXWELL S MORROW

23-15285        1212 ACCIDENT, PROPERTY DAMAGE REPORT TAKEN    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 124] PHINNEY'S LN
              Unit:    221  PTL. JOHN R GARDINER
                       Disp-12:14:43                                Clrd-12:16:00
        Cleared By:    DISPATCHER NATALIA B CATTABRIGA
              Unit:    223  PTL. MARCUS B CUNNINGHAM
                       Disp-12:19:08                 Arvd-12:24:10  Clrd-13:23:56
     Dispatched By:    868 - DISPATCHER NATALIA B CATTABRIGA
        Arrived By:    PTL. MARCUS B CUNNINGHAM
        Cleared By:    PTL. MARCUS B CUNNINGHAM
       Refer To Accident:      23-290-AC

23-15286        1215 AREA SECURITY CHECK SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA] INDEPENDENCE DR
              Unit:    337  PTL. DANIELLE S ST. PETER
                                                     Arvd-12:15:34  Clrd-12:17:24

23-15288        1228 ASSIST, WELL BEING SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [COT] COTUIT BAY DR
              Unit:    238  PTL. WAYNE A ELLIS
                       Disp-12:35:07                 Arvd-12:40:38  Clrd-12:56:01
        Cleared By:    PTL. WAYNE A ELLIS

23-15289        1237 ACCIDENT, PROPERTY DAMAGE REPORT TAKEN    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 272] NORTH ST
              Unit:    234  PTL. DAVID D HEISE
                       Disp-12:37:21                 Arvd-12:43:23  Clrd-13:08:05
        Arrived By:    PTL. DAVID D HEISE
              Unit:    205  PTL. BRIAN D MORRISON
                       Disp-12:48:10                 Arvd-12:48:12  Clrd-13:05:49
     Dispatched By:    880 - DISPATCHER HALEY R HOLLANDER
        Arrived By:    DISPATCHER HALEY R HOLLANDER
        Cleared By:    PTL. BRIAN D MORRISON
       Refer To Accident:      23-291-AC

23-15291        1249 LARCENY REPORT TAKEN    
  Location/Address:    [BAR] CAPE COD LN
              Unit:    221  PTL. JOHN R GARDINER
                       Disp-12:55:23                 Arvd-13:06:40  Clrd-13:31:09
        Arrived By:    PTL. JOHN R GARDINER
        Cleared By:    PTL. JOHN R GARDINER
       Refer To Incident:      23-708-OF

23-15290        1250 SUSPICIOUS, PERSON SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA] BASSETT LN + STEVENS ST
              Unit:    336  PTL. CHRISTOPHER C KELSEY
                       Disp-12:52:44                 Arvd-12:52:47  Clrd-12:59:23

23-15293        1256 TRAFFIC, COMPLAINT SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [CEN 21] FALMOUTH RD RTE 28
              Unit:    215  PTL. MAXWELL S MORROW
                       Disp-13:18:47                 Arvd-13:22:45  Clrd-14:49:21
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     Dispatched By:    868 - DISPATCHER NATALIA B CATTABRIGA
        Arrived By:    PTL. MAXWELL S MORROW
        Cleared By:    PTL. MAXWELL S MORROW

23-15295        1300 ASSIST, WELL BEING SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA] STEVENS ST + MAIN ST
              Unit:    212  PTL. LIAM T LOISELLE
                       Disp-13:04:39                 Arvd-13:10:41  Clrd-13:13:01
        Arrived By:    PTL. LIAM T LOISELLE
        Cleared By:    DISPATCHER NATALIA B CATTABRIGA
              Unit:    336  PTL. CHRISTOPHER C KELSEY
                       Disp-13:05:58                 Arvd-13:10:47  Clrd-13:13:05
        Cleared By:    DISPATCHER NATALIA B CATTABRIGA

23-15294        1301 ACCIDENT, PROPERTY DAMAGE REPORT TAKEN    
  Location/Address:    [WBA] OSTERVILLE W BARNSTABLE RD + SERVICE RD
              Unit:    238  PTL. WAYNE A ELLIS
                       Disp-13:02:19                 Arvd-13:10:57  Clrd-13:42:22
        Arrived By:    Ptl. RAISSA BARROSO
        Cleared By:    DISPATCHER NATALIA B CATTABRIGA
              Unit:    234  PTL. DAVID D HEISE
                       Disp-13:13:42                 Arvd-13:20:20  Clrd-13:42:23
     Dispatched By:    891 - DISPATCHER ALITA E HAZEL
        Arrived By:    PTL. DAVID D HEISE
        Cleared By:    DISPATCHER NATALIA B CATTABRIGA
       Refer To Accident:      23-292-AC

23-15296        1329 ACCIDENT, PROPERTY DAMAGE SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA] INDEPENDENCE DR + IYANNOUGH RD RTE 132
              Unit:    212  PTL. LIAM T LOISELLE
                       Disp-13:30:10                 Arvd-13:37:11  Clrd-13:50:44
     Dispatched By:    891 - DISPATCHER ALITA E HAZEL
        Arrived By:    PTL. LIAM T LOISELLE
        Cleared By:    PTL. LIAM T LOISELLE

23-15299        1400 BUILDING CHECK SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 103] BARNSTABLE RD
              Unit:    211  SGT. THOMAS J BIRD
                       Disp-14:01:34                 Arvd-14:01:36  Clrd-14:12:22

23-14723        1410 AREA SECURITY CHECK SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 15] MAIN ST

23-15300        1422 ASSIST, OTHER AGENCY SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 1073] SOUTH ST
              Unit:    337  PTL. DANIELLE S ST. PETER
                                                     Arvd-14:23:04  Clrd-14:37:33

23-15303        1430 HARASSMENT ADVISED    
  Location/Address:    [BAR] MAIN ST RTE 6A

23-15302        1431 SUMMONS, SERVE UNABLE TO SERVE    
  Location/Address:    [HYA] MARSTON AVE
              Unit:    223  PTL. MARCUS B CUNNINGHAM
                                                     Arvd-14:32:15  Clrd-14:59:51

23-15304        1440 ALARM, RESIDENTIAL SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [CEN 531] JOHNSON LN
              Unit:    215  PTL. MAXWELL S MORROW
                       Disp-14:50:07                 Arvd-14:56:02  Clrd-15:05:36
        Arrived By:    PTL. MAXWELL S MORROW
        Cleared By:    Ptl. RAISSA BARROSO
              Unit:    238  PTL. WAYNE A ELLIS
                       Disp-15:00:53                                Clrd-15:05:32
     Dispatched By:    339 - Ptl. RAISSA BARROSO
        Cleared By:    Ptl. RAISSA BARROSO

23-15305        1443 TRAFFIC, COMPLAINT GONE ON ARRIVAL    
  Location/Address:    [BAR] IYANNOUGH RD RTE 132 + ATTUCKS LN
              Unit:    234  PTL. DAVID D HEISE
                       Disp-14:45:30                 Arvd-14:50:13  Clrd-14:55:44
        Arrived By:    PTL. DAVID D HEISE
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        Cleared By:    PTL. DAVID D HEISE

23-15306        1448 PROPERTY, LOST SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 1552] INDEPENDENCE DR

23-15307        1458 E911, SILENT CALL SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [BAR] GONSALVES RD + KIDD'S HILL RD
              Unit:    234  PTL. DAVID D HEISE
                       Disp-15:00:16                 Arvd-15:05:09  Clrd-15:06:45
        Arrived By:    PTL. DAVID D HEISE
        Cleared By:    PTL. DAVID D HEISE

23-15308        1518 AREA SECURITY CHECK SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA] FRESH HOLES RD
              Unit:    240  SGT. CHRISTOPHER R ROSS
                                                     Arvd-15:19:05  Clrd-15:22:03

23-15310        1557 HOMELESS TRESPASS/UNWANTED ADVISED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA] FALMOUTH RD RTE 28
              Unit:    223  Ptl. ETHAN CHASSON
                       Disp-16:00:36                 Arvd-16:02:44  Clrd-16:10:49
                            STEPHANIE RUBEL
        Arrived By:    Ptl. ETHAN CHASSON
        Cleared By:    Ptl. ETHAN CHASSON
              Unit:    230  PTL. TRAVIS M BROWN
                       Disp-16:00:39                                Clrd-16:00:57
              Unit:    238  PTL. TRAVIS M BROWN
                       Disp-16:01:32                                Clrd-16:04:41
        Cleared By:    Ptl. RAVEN BOXOLD
              Unit:    212  PTL. LIAM T LOISELLE
                       Disp-16:05:26                 Arvd-16:05:28  Clrd-16:07:47
     Dispatched By:    336 - Ptl. RAVEN BOXOLD
        Arrived By:    Ptl. RAVEN BOXOLD
        Cleared By:    PTL. LIAM T LOISELLE

23-15312        1600 HARASSMENT, UNWANTED SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 4153] MAIN ST
              Unit:    238  PTL. TRAVIS M BROWN
                       Disp-16:08:13                 Arvd-16:12:57  Clrd-16:23:35
        Cleared By:    DISPATCHER RYAN J MCNALLY
              Unit:    234  PTL. DANIEL D RUTH
                       Disp-16:08:17                 Arvd-16:14:57  Clrd-16:23:34
        Arrived By:    PTL. DANIEL D RUTH
        Cleared By:    DISPATCHER RYAN J MCNALLY

23-15311        1601 TRAFFIC, ROAD HAZARD SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA] PHINNEY'S LN + IYANNOUGH RD RTE 132
              Unit:    250  SGT. KEVIN C FULLAM
                                                     Arvd-16:01:00  Clrd-16:05:08
        Cleared By:    DISPATCHER RYAN J MCNALLY

23-15313        1614 DISTURBANCE REPORT TAKEN    
  Location/Address:    [OST] CROSBY CIR
              Unit:    237  PTL. CORBIN J FRIES
                       Disp-16:15:31                 Arvd-16:26:08  Clrd-17:10:44
        Arrived By:    PTL. CORBIN J FRIES
        Cleared By:    DISPATCHER RYAN J MCNALLY
              Unit:    221  PTL. SCOTT F LEGER
                       Disp-16:15:34                 Arvd-16:37:40  Clrd-17:10:40
        Arrived By:    PTL. SCOTT F LEGER
        Cleared By:    DISPATCHER RYAN J MCNALLY
              Unit:    251  PTL. NOLAN R O'MELIA
                       Disp-16:16:00  Enrt-16:16:01  Arvd-16:19:59  Clrd-17:10:15
     Dispatched By:    292 - PTL. NOLAN R O'MELIA
        Enroute By:    PTL. NOLAN R O'MELIA
        Arrived By:    PTL. NOLAN R O'MELIA
        Cleared By:    PTL. NOLAN R O'MELIA
              Unit:    223  Ptl. ETHAN CHASSON
                       Disp-16:16:59  Enrt-16:16:59  Arvd-16:27:51  Clrd-17:10:30
                            STEPHANIE RUBEL
     Dispatched By:    342 - Ptl. ETHAN CHASSON
        Enroute By:    Ptl. ETHAN CHASSON
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        Arrived By:    Ptl. ETHAN CHASSON
        Cleared By:    Ptl. ETHAN CHASSON
       Refer To Incident:      23-709-OF

23-15314        1618 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP CITATION ISSUED    
  Location/Address:    [CEN] PHINNEY'S LN + FALMOUTH RD RTE 28
              Unit:    225  Sgt. DAVID E FOLEY
                                                     Arvd-16:18:00  Clrd-16:24:43
        Cleared By:    Sgt. DAVID E FOLEY

23-15315        1632 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP CITATION ISSUED    
  Location/Address:    [CEN] STRAWBERRY HILL RD
              Unit:    225  Sgt. DAVID E FOLEY
                                                     Arvd-16:32:00  Clrd-16:38:54
        Cleared By:    Sgt. DAVID E FOLEY

23-15317        1640 TRAFFIC, COMPLAINT SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [MAR] LOVELL'S LN + RTE 149

23-15316        1642 AREA SECURITY CHECK SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 103] BARNSTABLE RD
              Unit:    227  PTL. KURT LARIVIERE
                                                     Arvd-16:42:00  Clrd-17:00:20

23-15318        1645 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP CITATION ISSUED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA] BETTY'S POND RD
              Unit:    225  Sgt. DAVID E FOLEY
                                                     Arvd-16:45:00  Clrd-16:50:18
        Cleared By:    Sgt. DAVID E FOLEY

23-15319        1650 SUSPICIOUS, ACTIVITY GONE ON ARRIVAL    
  Location/Address:    [BAR] INDEPENDENCE DR
              Unit:    234  PTL. DANIEL D RUTH
                       Disp-16:52:15                 Arvd-16:52:19  Clrd-17:01:09
        Cleared By:    PTL. DANIEL D RUTH

23-15320        1651 AREA SECURITY CHECK SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 704] WEST MAIN ST
              Unit:    233  PTL. ADAM S RUGGIERI
                                                     Arvd-16:52:13  Clrd-17:26:08
              Unit:    212  PTL. LIAM T LOISELLE
                                                     Arvd-16:52:23  Clrd-17:26:02
     Dispatched By:    312 - PTL. LIAM T LOISELLE
        Arrived By:    PTL. LIAM T LOISELLE
        Cleared By:    PTL. LIAM T LOISELLE

23-15321        1701 SUSPICIOUS, PERSON SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 345] IYANNOUGH RD RTE 132
              Unit:    236  PTL. TRAVIS M BROWN
                       Disp-17:03:34                 Arvd-17:10:03  Clrd-17:14:31
        Arrived By:    PTL. TRAVIS M BROWN
        Cleared By:    PTL. TRAVIS M BROWN
              Unit:    234  PTL. DANIEL D RUTH
                       Disp-17:03:39                 Arvd-17:07:31  Clrd-17:15:20
        Arrived By:    PTL. DANIEL D RUTH
        Cleared By:    PTL. DANIEL D RUTH
              Unit:    231  SGT. ANTHONY C D'ANGELO
                                                     Arvd-17:05:48  Clrd-17:14:47
     Dispatched By:    301 - SGT. ANTHONY C D'ANGELO
        Arrived By:    SGT. ANTHONY C D'ANGELO
        Cleared By:    SGT. ANTHONY C D'ANGELO

23-15322        1702 ALARM, COMMERCIAL ALARM - FALSE    
  Location/Address:    [BAR 833] INDEPENDENCE DR
              Unit:    212  PTL. LIAM T LOISELLE
                       Disp-17:31:26                 Arvd-17:39:11  Clrd-17:41:41
        Arrived By:    PTL. LIAM T LOISELLE
        Cleared By:    PTL. LIAM T LOISELLE

23-15323        1704 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP CITATION ISSUED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 592] SCUDDER AVE
              Unit:    225  Sgt. DAVID E FOLEY
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                                                     Arvd-17:04:00  Clrd-17:11:16
        Cleared By:    Sgt. DAVID E FOLEY

23-15324        1710 ALARM, COMMERCIAL ALARM - FALSE    
  Location/Address:    [MAR 18] OSTERVILLE W BARNSTABLE RD
              Unit:    221  PTL. SCOTT F LEGER
                       Disp-17:11:41                 Arvd-17:17:08  Clrd-17:27:24
        Arrived By:    PTL. SCOTT F LEGER
        Cleared By:    PTL. SCOTT F LEGER

23-15325        1713 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP VERBAL WARNING    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 592] SCUDDER AVE
              Unit:    225  Sgt. DAVID E FOLEY
                                                     Arvd-17:13:00  Clrd-17:26:18
        Cleared By:    Sgt. DAVID E FOLEY

23-15329        1724 ACCIDENT, PROPERTY DAMAGE GONE ON ARRIVAL    
  Location/Address:    [CEN] OAK ST + ALLAN RD
              Unit:    237  PTL. CORBIN J FRIES
                       Disp-17:30:37                                Clrd-17:31:48
              Unit:    251  PTL. NOLAN R O'MELIA
                       Disp-17:32:11  Enrt-17:32:11  Arvd-17:37:36  Clrd-17:39:40
     Dispatched By:    292 - PTL. NOLAN R O'MELIA
        Enroute By:    PTL. NOLAN R O'MELIA
        Arrived By:    PTL. NOLAN R O'MELIA
        Cleared By:    PTL. NOLAN R O'MELIA

23-15327        1728 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP CITATION ISSUED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 773] WEST MAIN ST
              Unit:    225  Sgt. DAVID E FOLEY
                                                     Arvd-17:28:00  Clrd-17:35:17
        Cleared By:    Sgt. DAVID E FOLEY

23-15330        1732 ASSIST, OTHER AGENCY UNFOUNDED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA] SEA ST
              Unit:    236  PTL. TRAVIS M BROWN
                       Disp-18:48:51                 Arvd-18:53:06  Clrd-18:59:26
        Arrived By:    PTL. TRAVIS M BROWN
        Cleared By:    PTL. TRAVIS M BROWN

23-15333        1734 ASSIST, CIVIL SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 1822] SPRING ST

23-15331        1740 WARRANT, ATTEMPT ARREST MADE    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 11] MAIN ST
              Unit:    233  PTL. ADAM S RUGGIERI
                                                     Arvd-17:40:00  Clrd-18:30:45
        Cleared By:    DISPATCHER RYAN J MCNALLY
              Unit:    223  Ptl. ETHAN CHASSON
                       Disp-17:41:18                 Arvd-17:44:11  Clrd-20:05:55
                            STEPHANIE RUBEL
        Arrived By:    Ptl. ETHAN CHASSON
        Cleared By:    DISPATCHER RYAN J MCNALLY
              

                   
           
               
           
                       
                       
                       
                       

23-15332        1744 ASSIST SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 3597] IYANNOUGH RD RTE 132
              Unit:    234  PTL. DANIEL D RUTH
                       Disp-17:44:51                 Arvd-17:49:21  Clrd-18:04:46
        Arrived By:    PTL. DANIEL D RUTH
        Cleared By:    PTL. DANIEL D RUTH
              Unit:    212  PTL. LIAM T LOISELLE
                       Disp-17:44:54                 Arvd-17:45:24  Clrd-18:00:14
        Cleared By:    PTL. LIAM T LOISELLE
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              Unit:    231  SGT. ANTHONY C D'ANGELO
                                                     Arvd-17:50:05  Clrd-17:58:59
     Dispatched By:    301 - SGT. ANTHONY C D'ANGELO
        Arrived By:    SGT. ANTHONY C D'ANGELO
        Cleared By:    SGT. ANTHONY C D'ANGELO

23-15334        1804 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP VERBAL WARNING    
  Location/Address:    [HYA] PINE GROVE AVE
              Unit:    225  Sgt. DAVID E FOLEY
                                                     Arvd-18:04:00  Clrd-18:06:20
        Cleared By:    Sgt. DAVID E FOLEY

23-15335        1804 SUSPICIOUS, ACTIVITY SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [CEN 309] ANNABLE POINT RD
              Unit:    237  PTL. CORBIN J FRIES
                       Disp-18:06:58                                Clrd-18:28:27
        Cleared By:    DISPATCHER ALITA E HAZEL
              Unit:    237  PTL. CORBIN J FRIES
                       Disp-18:40:43                                Clrd-19:12:07
        Cleared By:    PTL. CORBIN J FRIES

23-15336        1813 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP CITATION ISSUED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 3488] WEST MAIN ST
              Unit:    225  Sgt. DAVID E FOLEY
                                                     Arvd-18:13:00  Clrd-18:18:47
        Cleared By:    Sgt. DAVID E FOLEY

23-15337        1822 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP CITATION ISSUED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA] NORTH ST + MITCHELL'S WAY
              Unit:    225  Sgt. DAVID E FOLEY
                                                     Arvd-18:22:00  Clrd-18:28:30
        Cleared By:    Sgt. DAVID E FOLEY

23-15339        1823 AREA SECURITY CHECK SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 103] BARNSTABLE RD
              Unit:    227  PTL. KURT LARIVIERE
                                                     Arvd-18:23:00  Clrd-18:44:49

23-15341        1825 SUSPICIOUS, PERSON SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 2544] IYANNOUGH RD RTE 132
              Unit:    212  PTL. LIAM T LOISELLE
                       Disp-18:28:16                 Arvd-18:30:54  Clrd-18:43:03
        Arrived By:    PTL. LIAM T LOISELLE
        Cleared By:    PTL. LIAM T LOISELLE
              Unit:    231  SGT. ANTHONY C D'ANGELO
                       Disp-18:28:16                 Arvd-18:38:18  Clrd-18:43:51
        Arrived By:    SGT. ANTHONY C D'ANGELO
              Unit:    234  PTL. DANIEL D RUTH
                       Disp-18:28:16                 Arvd-18:31:11  Clrd-19:22:07
        Arrived By:    PTL. DANIEL D RUTH
        Cleared By:    PTL. DANIEL D RUTH
              Unit:    236  PTL. TRAVIS M BROWN
                       Disp-18:28:16                 Arvd-18:30:54  Clrd-18:41:44
        Arrived By:    PTL. TRAVIS M BROWN
        Cleared By:    PTL. TRAVIS M BROWN
              Unit:    233  PTL. ADAM S RUGGIERI
                       Disp-18:30:52                 Arvd-18:30:54  Clrd-18:43:52
              Unit:    225  Sgt. DAVID E FOLEY
                       Disp-18:37:04                 Arvd-18:37:05  Clrd-18:37:27
        Cleared By:    Sgt. DAVID E FOLEY

23-15342        1826 SUSPICIOUS, PERSON SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [MAR] BLUEBERRY LN
              Unit:    221  PTL. SCOTT F LEGER
                       Disp-18:28:23                 Arvd-18:32:53  Clrd-18:40:39
        Arrived By:    PTL. SCOTT F LEGER
        Cleared By:    DISPATCHER RYAN J MCNALLY
              Unit:    237  PTL. CORBIN J FRIES
                       Disp-18:28:36                 Arvd-18:35:35  Clrd-18:40:34
        Arrived By:    PTL. CORBIN J FRIES
        Cleared By:    DISPATCHER RYAN J MCNALLY
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23-15343        1844 LARCENY, MOTOR VEHICLE REPORT TAKEN    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 2961] AIRPORT RD
              Unit:    FIELD1  Ptl. RAVEN BOXOLD
                       Disp-18:46:19                 Arvd-18:46:24  Clrd-21:11:26
       Refer To Incident:      23-710-OF

23-15344        1859 TRAFFIC, RADAR SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA] SOUTH ST + HIGH SCHOOL RD
              Unit:    236  PTL. TRAVIS M BROWN
                                                     Arvd-19:00:13  Clrd-19:09:00
        Cleared By:    DISPATCHER ALITA E HAZEL

23-15345        1902 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP CITATION ISSUED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA] WEST MAIN ST + PINE GROVE AVE
              Unit:    225  Sgt. DAVID E FOLEY
                                                     Arvd-19:02:00  Clrd-19:08:04
        Cleared By:    Sgt. DAVID E FOLEY

23-15346        1909 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP VERBAL WARNING    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 4069] SOUTH ST
              Unit:    236  PTL. TRAVIS M BROWN
                                                     Arvd-19:09:00  Clrd-19:18:27
        Cleared By:    PTL. TRAVIS M BROWN

23-15347        1910 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP CITATION ISSUED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 157] MAIN ST
              Unit:    225  Sgt. DAVID E FOLEY
                                                     Arvd-19:10:00  Clrd-19:20:04
        Cleared By:    Sgt. DAVID E FOLEY

23-15348        1923 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP CITATION ISSUED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA] NORTH ST + MITCHELL'S WAY
              Unit:    225  Sgt. DAVID E FOLEY
                                                     Arvd-19:23:00  Clrd-19:29:23
        Cleared By:    Sgt. DAVID E FOLEY

23-15349        1925 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP CITATION ISSUED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA] FALMOUTH RD RTE 28 + GARDEN LN
              Unit:    236  PTL. TRAVIS M BROWN
                                                     Arvd-19:25:00  Clrd-19:47:40
        Cleared By:    PTL. TRAVIS M BROWN
              Unit:    251  PTL. NOLAN R O'MELIA
                                                     Arvd-19:26:23  Clrd-19:26:50
     Dispatched By:    292 - PTL. NOLAN R O'MELIA
        Arrived By:    PTL. NOLAN R O'MELIA
        Cleared By:    PTL. NOLAN R O'MELIA

23-15350        1926 ASSIST, WELL BEING SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [CEN 170] ALLAN RD
              Unit:    237  PTL. CORBIN J FRIES
                       Disp-19:27:44                 Arvd-19:34:27  Clrd-19:40:06
        Arrived By:    PTL. CORBIN J FRIES
        Cleared By:    PTL. CORBIN J FRIES

23-15353        1946 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP VERBAL WARNING    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 1514] YARMOUTH RD
              Unit:    234  PTL. DANIEL D RUTH
                                                     Arvd-19:46:37  Clrd-19:47:29

23-15354        1950 SUSPICIOUS, MOTOR VEHICLE UNFOUNDED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 1956] PITCHER'S WAY
              Unit:    212  PTL. LIAM T LOISELLE
                       Disp-19:52:32                 Arvd-20:00:20  Clrd-20:02:15
        Arrived By:    PTL. LIAM T LOISELLE
        Cleared By:    PTL. LIAM T LOISELLE

23-15355        1957 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP CITATION ISSUED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA] BEARSE'S WAY + FALMOUTH RD RTE 28
              Unit:    236  PTL. TRAVIS M BROWN
                                                     Arvd-19:57:00  Clrd-20:08:41
        Cleared By:    PTL. TRAVIS M BROWN
              Unit:    234  PTL. DANIEL D RUTH
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                                                     Arvd-19:59:21  Clrd-20:02:54
     Dispatched By:    259 - PTL. DANIEL D RUTH
        Arrived By:    PTL. DANIEL D RUTH
        Cleared By:    PTL. DANIEL D RUTH

23-15356        2001 HARASSMENT REPORT TAKEN    
  Location/Address:    [BAR 977] COMMUNICATION WAY
              Unit:    251  PTL. NOLAN R O'MELIA
                       Disp-20:01:35                 Arvd-20:07:23  Clrd-22:15:50
        Arrived By:    PTL. NOLAN R O'MELIA
        Cleared By:    PTL. NOLAN R O'MELIA
       Refer To Incident:      23-711-OF

23-15357        2001 TRAFFIC, COMPLAINT GONE ON ARRIVAL    
  Location/Address:    [MAR] PUTNAM AVE + FALMOUTH RD RTE 28
              Unit:    221  PTL. SCOTT F LEGER
                       Disp-20:04:34                 Arvd-20:07:18  Clrd-20:13:01
        Arrived By:    PTL. SCOTT F LEGER
        Cleared By:    PTL. SCOTT F LEGER

23-15358        2013 SUMMONS, SERVE UNABLE TO SERVE    
  Location/Address:    [MAR] BLACK OAK RD
              Unit:    221  PTL. SCOTT F LEGER
                                                     Arvd-20:13:44  Clrd-20:32:01

23-15359        2021 AREA SECURITY CHECK SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA] FRESH HOLES RD
              Unit:    234  PTL. DANIEL D RUTH
                                                     Arvd-20:22:03  Clrd-20:24:19

23-15360        2031 PARK & WALK SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA] OLD COLONY RD + NANTUCKET ST
              Unit:    234  PTL. DANIEL D RUTH
                                                     Arvd-20:32:00  Clrd-20:37:47

23-15361        2040 PARK & WALK SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA] MAIN ST + HIGH SCHOOL RD EXT
              Unit:    234  PTL. DANIEL D RUTH
                                                     Arvd-20:41:05  Clrd-20:52:02

23-15362        2052 AREA SECURITY CHECK SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 769] BARNSTABLE RD
              Unit:    234  PTL. DANIEL D RUTH
                                                     Arvd-20:52:26  Clrd-20:55:51

23-15363        2107 TRAFFIC, RADAR SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA] SCUDDER AVE + WEST END ROTARY
              Unit:    234  PTL. DANIEL D RUTH
                                                     Arvd-21:08:27  Clrd-21:21:52

23-15364        2115 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP ARREST MADE    
  Location/Address:    [CEN] STRAWBERRY HILL RD + WEST MAIN ST
              Unit:    233  PTL. ADAM S RUGGIERI
                                                     Arvd-21:15:00  Clrd-22:08:56
        Cleared By:    PTL. ADAM S RUGGIERI
              Unit:    212  PTL. LIAM T LOISELLE
                       Disp-21:15:35                 Arvd-21:15:36  Clrd-21:50:15
        Cleared By:    PTL. LIAM T LOISELLE
         Refer To Arrest:      23-484-AR

            Arrest:    PERRY, CLYDE H JR       
           Address:    25 ATHLONE WAY   HYANNIS, MA
               Age:    26
           Charges:    LICENSE REVOKED AS HTO, OPERATE MV WITH (CRIMINAL)

23-15365        2137 ASSIST SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 1822] SPRING ST

23-15366        2144 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP VERBAL WARNING    
  Location/Address:    [HYA] IYANNOUGH RD RTE 132 + AIRPORT RD
              Unit:    234  PTL. DANIEL D RUTH
                                                     Arvd-21:44:00  Clrd-21:52:30
        Cleared By:    PTL. DANIEL D RUTH
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23-15367        2145 AREA SECURITY CHECK SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 2] OCEAN ST
              Unit:    223  Ptl. ETHAN CHASSON
                                                     Arvd-21:45:44  Clrd-21:46:44
                            STEPHANIE RUBEL

23-15370        2201 SUSPICIOUS, PERSON UNFOUNDED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 769] BARNSTABLE RD
              Unit:    223  Ptl. ETHAN CHASSON
                       Disp-22:04:01                 Arvd-22:05:39  Clrd-22:11:44
                            STEPHANIE RUBEL
        Arrived By:    Ptl. ETHAN CHASSON
        Cleared By:    Ptl. ETHAN CHASSON
              Unit:    234  PTL. DANIEL D RUTH
                       Disp-22:04:04                 Arvd-22:06:57  Clrd-22:11:17
        Arrived By:    PTL. DANIEL D RUTH
        Cleared By:    PTL. DANIEL D RUTH

23-15371        2214 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP VERBAL WARNING    
  Location/Address:    [HYA] FALMOUTH RD RTE 28 + BEARSE'S WAY
              Unit:    223  Ptl. ETHAN CHASSON
                                                     Arvd-22:14:00  Clrd-22:18:37
                            STEPHANIE RUBEL
        Cleared By:    Ptl. ETHAN CHASSON

23-15372        2226 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP VERBAL WARNING    
  Location/Address:    [HYA] LEWIS BAY RD + GLEASON ST
              Unit:    212  PTL. LIAM T LOISELLE
                                                     Arvd-22:26:00  Clrd-22:28:17
        Cleared By:    PTL. LIAM T LOISELLE

23-15373        2240 AREA SECURITY CHECK SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA] GENERAL PATTON DR
              Unit:    234  PTL. DANIEL D RUTH
                                                     Arvd-22:41:04  Clrd-22:43:23

23-15374        2243 PARK & WALK SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA] OLD COLONY RD + NANTUCKET ST
              Unit:    236  PTL. TRAVIS M BROWN
                                                     Arvd-22:43:48  Clrd-22:45:25

23-15375        2250 AREA SECURITY CHECK SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 11] MAIN ST
              Unit:    212  PTL. LIAM T LOISELLE
                                                     Arvd-22:51:45  Clrd-22:55:11

23-15376        2303 HARASSMENT, UNWANTED ARREST MADE    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 2528] MAIN ST
              Unit:    223  Ptl. ETHAN CHASSON
                       Disp-23:05:15                 Arvd-23:06:43  Clrd-23:14:25
                            STEPHANIE RUBEL
        Arrived By:    Ptl. ETHAN CHASSON
        Cleared By:    Ptl. ETHAN CHASSON
              Unit:    212  PTL. LIAM T LOISELLE
                       Disp-23:05:25                 Arvd-23:12:39  Clrd-23:16:16
        Arrived By:    PTL. LIAM T LOISELLE
        Cleared By:    PTL. LIAM T LOISELLE
              Unit:    234  PTL. DANIEL D RUTH
                       Disp-23:05:32                 Arvd-23:05:33  Clrd-23:44:01
        Cleared By:    DISPATCHER ALITA E HAZEL
            Refer To P/C:      23-485-AR

               P/C:    FARRELL, DAVID        
           Address:    917 SWAN POND RD   SOUTH YARMOUTH, MA
               Age:    41
           Charges:    INCAPACITATED PERSONS, ASSISTANCE TO FACILITY OR PROTECTIVE CUSTODY

23-15377        2314 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP VERBAL WARNING    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 710] FALMOUTH RD RTE 28
              Unit:    233  PTL. ADAM S RUGGIERI
                                                     Arvd-23:14:00  Clrd-23:42:38
        Cleared By:    PTL. ADAM S RUGGIERI
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              Unit:    236  PTL. TRAVIS M BROWN
                       Disp-23:16:31                 Arvd-23:16:32  Clrd-23:42:25
        Cleared By:    PTL. TRAVIS M BROWN


